Mantorp Park

Saturday
Black 1140-1200

Practice started at 11:39:53

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/14/2013 11:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:33.910 +9.910 11:43:11.352 9 1:25.180 +0.185 11:56:10.962
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 2 1:25.944 +1.944 11:44:37.296
1 1:21.641 +1.386 11:43:36.587 3 1:25.424 +1.424 11:46:02.720 (169) Andreas Stefansen
2 1:20.542 +0.287 11:44:57.129 4 1:25.025 +1.025 11:47:27.745 1 1:26.829 +1.431 11:45:36.501
3 1:20.255 11:46:17.384 5 1:24.748 +0.748 11:48:52.493 2 1:25.398 11:47:01.899
4 1:26.616 +6.361 11:47:44.000 6 1:24.000 11:50:16.493 3 1:25.908 +0.510 11:48:27.807
5 1:21.090 +0.835 11:49:05.090 7 1:25.118 +1.118 11:51:41.611 4 1:27.767 +2.369 11:49:55.574
5 1:27.446 +2.048 11:51:23.020
(127) Rickard Haggren (151) Lars Marholt 6 1:27.377 +1.979 11:52:50.397
1 1:24.289 +3.582 11:43:37.584 1 1:24.682 +0.483 11:47:17.693 7 1:28.470 +3.072 11:54:18.867
2 1:22.032 +1.325 11:44:59.616 2 1:24.199 11:48:41.892 8 1:28.729 +3.331 11:55:47.596
3 1:21.373 +0.666 11:46:20.989 3 1:27.065 +2.866 11:50:08.957
4 1:22.747 +2.040 11:47:43.736 4 1:27.319 +3.120 11:51:36.276 (86) Pontus Johansson
5 1:20.707 11:49:04.443 5 1:24.889 +0.690 11:53:01.165 1 126545 +1.052 11:43:49.317
2 1:25.956 +0.463 11:45:15.273
(111) Felix Valentin (54) Michael Boss 3 1:25.743 +0.250 11:46:41.016
1 1:25.027 +2.457 11:43:53.376 1 1:26.277 +1.912 11:45:34.651 4 1:26.645 +1.152 11:48:07.661
2 1:23.902 +1.332 11:45:17.278 2 1:24.365 11:46:59.016 5 1:26.439 +0.946 11:49:34.100
3 1:23.845 +1.275 11:46:41.123 3 1:25.254 +0.889 11:48:24.270 6 1:25.520 +0.027 11:50:59.620
4 2:31.884 +1:09.314 11:49:13.007 4 1:26.157 +1.792 11:49:50.427 7 1:26.650 +1.157 11:52:26.270
5 1:34.324 +11.754 11:50:47.331 5 1:25.646 +1.281 11:51:16.073 8 1:25.800 +0.307 11:53:52.070
6 1:22.570 11:52:09.901 9 1:25.493 11:55:17.563
7 1:23.599 +1.029 11:53:33.500 (53) Rune Romdal 10 1:25.618 +0.125 11:56:43.181
8 1:23.156 +0.586 11:54:56.656 1 1:26.478 +1.939 11:43:51.233
9 1:23.043 +0.473 11:56:19.699 2 1:25.319 +0.780 11:45:16.552 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
3 1:25.971 +1.432 11:46:42.523 1 2:06.796 +41.290 11:42:26.375
(89) Nick Hvolbal 4 1:26.268 +1.729 11:48:08.791 2 1:26.206 +0.700 11:43:52.581
1 1:24.286 +1.081 11:46:29.892 5 1:25.735 +1.196 11:49:34.526 3 1:26.461 +0.955 11:45:19.042
2 1:23.729 +0.524 11:47:53.621 6 1:25.584 +1.045 11:51:00.110 4 1:25.506 11:46:44.548
3 1:23.886 +0.681 11:49:17.507 7 1:24.539 11:52:24.649 5 1:26.404 +0.898 11:48:10.952
4 1:23.205 11:50:40.712 8 1:25.149 +0.610 11:53:49.798
5 1:24.542 +1.337 11:52:05.254 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard
6 1:25.579 +2.374 11:53:30.833 (3) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen 1 1:27.611 +1.840 11:43:55.817
7 1:23.564 +0.359 11:54:54.397 1 1:34.813 +10.076 11:44:27.991 2 1:28.941 +3.170 11:45:24.758
8 1:23.947 +0.742 11:56:18.344 2 1:25.425 +0.688 11:45:53.416 3 1:27.026 +1.255 11:46:51.784
3 1:25.205 +0.468 11:47:18.621 4 1:25.997 +0.226 11:48:17.781
(64) Frank Pedersen 4 1:25.117 +0.380 11:48:43.738 5 1:26.280 +0.509 11:49:44.061
1 1:25.129 +1.744 11:44:15.141 5 1:25.552 +0.815 11:50:09.290 6 1:26.717 +0.946 11:51:10.778
2 1:23.443 +0.058 11:45:38.584 6 1:25.923 +1.186 11:51:35.213 7 1:26.339 +0.568 11:52:37.117
3 1:24.369 +0.984 11:47:02.953 7 1:24.737 11:52:59.950 8 1:25.771 11:54:02.888
4 1:23.645 +0.260 11:48:26.598 9 1:26.392 +0.621 11:55:29.280
5 1:25.182 +1.797 11:49:51.780 (27) Thorleif Mgller 10 1:26.561 +0.790 11:56:55.841
6 1:23.385 11:51:15.165 1 1:28.035 +3.292 11:44:21.310
2 1:26.041 +1.298 11:45:47.351 (-77-)- 8413120 -
(5000) - 3517151 - 3 1:25.928 +1.185 11:47:13.279 1 1:33.309 +7.497 11:44:20.593
1 1:24.351 +0.757 11:47:31.380 4 1:25.076 +0.333 11:48:38.355 2 1:27.306 +1.494 11:45:47.899
2 1:24.290 +0.696 11:48:55.670 5 1:25.412 +0.669 11:50:03.767 3 1:26.333 +0.521 11:47:14.232
3 1:24.114 +0.520 11:50:19.784 6 1:24.743 11:51:28.510 4 1:33.100 +7.288 11:48:47.332
4 1:36.253 +12.659 11:51:56.037 7 1:24.886 +0.143 11:52:53.396 5 1:27.042 +1.230 11:50:14.374
5 1:28.200 +4.606 11:53:24.237 8 1:25.707 +0.964 11:54:19.103 6 1:26.389 +0.577 11:51:40.763
6 1:23.594 11:54:47.831 9 1:28.616 +3.873 11:55:47.719 7 1:25.894 +0.082 11:53:06.657
7 1:24.151 +0.557 11:56:11.982 8 1:25.812 11:54:32.469
(96) Viktor Osberg 9 1:26.083 +0.271 11:55:58.552
(76) Benjamin Andersen 1 1:27.406 +2.411 11:43:55.339 10 1:26.278 +0.466 11:57:24.830
1 1:24.967 +1.333 11:49:01.431 2 1:26.626 +1.631 11:45:21.965
2 1:26.757 +3.123 11:50:28.188 3 1:25.303 +0.308 11:46:47.268 (71) Olav Austad
3 1:23.634 11:51:51.822 4 1:25.589 +0.594 11:48:12.857 1 1:42.733 +16.522 11:42:39.937
4 1:23.878 +0.244 11:53:15.700 5 1:25.670 +0.675 11:49:38.527 2 1:30.320 +4.109 11:44:10.257
5 1:26.902 +3.268 11:54:42.602 6 2:08.372 +43.377 11:51:46.899 3 1:27.691 +1.480 11:45:37.948
7 1:33.888 +8.893 11:53:20.787 4 1:26.211 11:47:04.159
(23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 8 1:24.995 11:54:45.782 5 1:26.979 +0.768 11:48:31.138
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Mantorp Park

Saturday
Black 1140-1200
Practice started at 11:39:53

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:27.464 +1.253 11:49:58.602
7 1:27.345 +1.134 11:51:25.947
(32) Mathias Urup
1 1:27.950 +1.644 11:44:46.107
2 1:29.423 +3.117 11:46:15.530
3 1:29.896 +3.590 11:47:45.426
4 1:26.383 +0.077 11:49:11.809
5 1:26.605 +0.299 11:50:38.414
6 1:26.306 11:52:04.720
7 1:26.919 +0.613 11:53:31.639
8 1:27.029 +0.723 11:54:58.668
9 1:28.118 +1.812 11:56:26.786
(171) Seren Krogh
1 1:35.201 +8.717 11:44:29.575
2 1:28.124 +1.640 11:45:57.699
3 1:28.090 +1.606 11:47:25.789
4 1:26.484 11:48:52.273
5 1:27.148 +0.664 11:50:19.421
6 1:27.209 +0.725 11:51:46.630
7 1:27.427 +0.943 11:53:14.057
8 1:28.252 +1.768 11:54:42.309
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:39.304 +12.270 11:44:34.137
2 1:29.537 +2.503 11:46:03.674
3 1:29.213 +2.179 11:47:32.887
4 1:28.003 +0.969 11:49:00.890
5 1:28.703 +1.669 11:50:29.593
6 1:27.698 +0.664 11:51:57.291
7 1:28.512 +1.478 11:53:25.803
8 1:27.034 11:54:52.837
9 1:28.354 +1.320 11:56:21.191
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:28.829 +1.575 11:45:11.782
2 1:28.818 +1.564 11:46:40.600
3 1:28.099 +0.845 11:48:08.699
4 1:28.851 +1.597 11:49:37.550
5 1:27.254 11:51:04.804
(65) Martin Auglend Hoyland
1 2:03.873 +36.571 11:42:29.038
2 1:28.671 +1.369 11:43:57.709
3 1:27.594 +0.292 11:45:25.303
4 1:27.419 +0.117 11:46:52.722
5 6:07.991 +4:40.689 11:53:00.713
6 1:27.302 11:54:28.015
7 1:28.128 +0.826 11:55:56.143
(182) Jan-Owe Bengtsson
1 1:38.881 +11.480 11:42:37.170
2 1:27.411 +0.010 11:44:04.581
3 1:27.632 +0.231 11:45:32.213
4 1:27.401 11:46:59.614
5 1:27.679 +0.278 11:48:27.293
6 1:27.799 +0.398 11:49:55.092
7 1:27.406 +0.005 11:51:22.498
8 1:28.352 +0.951 11:52:50.850

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(74) Ulrik Kjellerup
1 1:35.582 +7.954 11:45:57.324
2 1:28.236 +0.608 11:47:25.560
3 1:29.820 +2.192 11:48:55.380
4 1:27.628 11:50:23.008
(51) Pelle Meijer
1 1:30.163 +1.649 11:43:57.904
2 1:28.758 +0.244 11:45:26.662
3 1:28.656 +0.142 11:46:55.318
4 1:28.745 +0.231 11:48:24.063
5 1:28.514 11:49:52.577
6 1:28.600 +0.086 11:51:21.177
7 1:28.775 +0.261 11:52:49.952
8 1:28.673 +0.159 11:54:18.625
9 1:29.481 +0.967 11:55:48.106
(8) Martin Andersson
1 1:28.990 +0.364 11:43:55.081
2 1:29.582 +0.956 11:45:24.663
3 1:28.832 +0.206 11:46:53.495
4 1:28.626 11:48:22.121
5 1:29.475 +0.849 11:49:51.596
6 1:28.833 +0.207 11:51:20.429
7 1:28.722 +0.096 11:52:49.151
8 1:28.998 +0.372 11:54:18.149
9 1:29.152 +0.526 11:55:47.301
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